PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-20-105-023

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

65.00F

NO 16-A-1

694 NORTHRIDGE SUBDIVISION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-13-80
1-3-89

5-24-91
6-3-99

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO THE
AULT BOYCE D & GAIL A

GERRICH, STEVEN L.
TURNER ARDEN C II & JULIE A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 62.80

C.F. 64.50
SP 103,000.

RRNT-34485




